et .

Buyen o

Requested Date:

200000
160550
160500
161104
101831

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

Pernod Ricard

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandten, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 D00 Fax: 011 802 0620

.. Reg No:1994/004226/07,

. Vab No: 4670144973 . oo

Flexitot Industries cc t/a
Liguor Clty {Wmdermere} {(EFT OD)
Sh 416 Windermere Centre
147 Windermere Road
Morningside KZN 4001

Ve
%

South Africa

Conslgnee' S

167 Windermere Road
Windermere 4001

Buyer's VAT:

2025-03-03 © Sheila

Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% .0000
The Glenlivet 15¥0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% .0000
The Glenlivet 18Y0 6x750m] 43% .0000

Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% {} 0

Jameson Whiskey $td 50ml 10x{12x50m|] 43%? 0

no proo}o/deposat awaiting

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Eft deposit

Liquor City (Wmdermere) (EFT OD}

iz

Good$ must be returned /
nodetvery ||

_ TaxInvolce

248.73
934.38
1,703.56
399,63
255.48

Name:

Signature:

Date:

DocNo: | 1543279
Date: = | 2025-03-03
Cunoher 41588
Branch / Plant: | KZND

Warehouse L | Ref: 1725
OrdérNo: | 140968250
Liguor License: | KZNLA/0508140005
Payment Term: | EFT on delivery 2.5%
0.00 111.93 746.19
0.00 280.31 1,868.76
0.00 255.53 1,703.56
0.00 179.83 1,198.89
000 3832 25548
Total VAT | Totalincluding |
C 8Es92 6,638.81
COD Total 6,472.83

 Recelved in good order on behalfof customer




Buyer'

Liquor Clty {Wlndermere] {EFT OD}
Sh 416 Windermere Centre

147 Windermere Road
Morningside KZN 4001

200000
160550
160500
161104
101831

Bank:

Account No:

Branch

Page 1 of 1

Pemod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Waoedmead, Sandtan, GAUTENG, 2191
Phane: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
v TR N 1994/000000/07
.. WatNo: 4670144973 -

. a Flexitot Industries cc tfa

V&

2,

"

Buyer's VAT:

! Sheila

Absolut Lime 12x750mi 40% .0000

The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% ,0000
The Glenlivet 18Y0 6x750ml 43% .0000

Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% .0000

Jameson Whiskey Std 50m! 10x{12x50ml) 43% .0000

if no proof of depusit awa!

‘aﬁoods must bereturne:

o _Eéhkiﬁgg et

o oanKing het s delwery
Citibank ZAR .
0201556023 Eft deposit
SOUTH AFRICA '

Ltquor Clty(Wmdermere} (EFT OD}
167 Windermere Road
Windermere 4001

4800132112

EA
EA
EA
EA
PK

3.00
2.00
1.00
3.00
1.00

AR

. Taxlnuoice

248.73
934.38
1,703.56
395.63
255.48

Name:
Signature:
Date:

_ Discount

DocNo
Date:: ;

Customer- i
Branch)f Pl_argt:- e

Wareliol.i'sé LLs.
Order No: - -

quuor Licehse* S

ey

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1543279

2025-03-

1588
KZND

03

Ref: 1725
1409682 50O
KZNLA/0508140005

: 1 EFT on delivery 2.5%

111.93
280,31
255.53
179.83

38 32

TotalVAT

865 92

__Received in good order on behalf of customer

746.19

1,868.76

1,703.56

1,198.89

255 48

Tota[ Inciudlng
6,638.31

6,472.83

; '_ Total Amount

i
+




,,g&% ?gg&
=

Pernod Ricard South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate GAUTENG ZA 2191
Phone: +264 011 802 0600 Fax: +264 011 2802 0600
Reg No: 19941004 226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

STOCK CLAIMS

DOC NO: - 215539
BUYER: Liquor City (Windemmere) {EFT QD) CONSIGNEE: Liquor City (Windermere) {EFT OD) Date - 2025/03/04
Sh 416 Windermere Centre 167 Windermere Road Customer - 1588
147 Windermere Road Bm/PIt - KZND
Related PO, -
Momingside KZN Windemmere Order Nbr - 150358 CO
4001 4001 Cumency - ZAR
Page -1
Vessel: Val No. 4800132112
Container ID;
Shipping Terms; 200 Low
Request Date Customer P.O.
2025/03/04 Sheila
Ln Description Itarn Lot uomM Shippad Unit Price Uom CQty Volume(l] Volume{M3) MNatWalght Total
Number Numbar Pielng Pallots Amount
1.000 Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 200000 EA -3.00 248.7300 EA -0 -2.25 0.0056 -1.76 «746.19
2.000 The Glenlivet 15¥0 French Oak 6x750m1 160550 EA -2.00 934.3800 EA -0 -1.50 -0.0055 -2.67 -1,868.76
43%
3.000 The Glenlivet 180 6x750m1 43% 160500 EA -1.00 1,703.5600 EA -0 -0.75 -0.0028 -1.80 -1,703.56
4.000 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 161104 EA «3.00 398.6300 EA -0 -2.25 -0.0062 -4.17 -1,198.89
5.000 Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x{12x50ml} 101831 PR -1.00 255.4B00 PK -0 -0.60 -0.0023 -1.63 -255.48
43%
-10.00 3,541,7800 - «7.35 -0,0224 -14.03 -5,772.88
Termns EFT on delivery 2.5% Net Due 2025/03/04 Tax Rate 15%  5Sales Tax -865.93  Total Order -6,638.81
Date

UCR Reference:
Bank:

Account Ne / Branch:

Citibank ZAR
0201556023 } SOUTH AFRICA

IR

2025/03/04  11:27:27
UserD: MBELED
R565A001 ZA43000014



